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Anlage
Hopfenweg 6, 76706 Dettenheim
michael.heininger@everpharma.com

Sportwart/in
von Au, Frederick
T 0163 4714243 frederick@von-au-web.de

Jugendwart/in

Heininger, Hannes
heininger.hannes@web.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Samuel Thaqui

m 0176 47139175; thaqui_73@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bickel, Samuel
Teifel, Maurice
Thaqui, Samuel
Kulz, Finley
Bohlinger, Tim
Bamberger, Luca
Seith, Maximilian

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10654459
10653209
10670391
10900248
10751305
10840245
11215606

LK DR Info
LK17,6
LK22,0
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0

o>puvcor k71
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